Soles4Souls, Inc.

Fiscal Year 2019 Budget Summary

Total Contributed Support
Total Sales

Total Merchandise Donations
Total Microenterprise Revenue
Total Travel Revenue

Total Revenue

Program Expense

Program-GIK Distributions

Estimated Administrative Expense

Estimated Fundraising Expense
Total Expense

Net Income

1,492,740
52,000
70,000,000
4,692,115
897,176

77,134,031

4,365,111
70,000,000
1,424,168
992,142

76,781,421

352,610





