Soles4Souls, Inc. Fiscal Year 2019 Budget Summary

Total Contributed Support	1,492,740
Total Sales	52,000
Total Merchandise Donations	70,000,000
Total Microenterprise Revenue	4,692,115
Total Travel Revenue	897,176
_	
Total Revenue	77,134,031
Program Expense	4,365,111
Program-GIK Distributions	70,000,000
Estimated Administrative Expense	1,424,168
Estimated Fundraising Expense	992,142
Total Expense	76,781,421